
Sea bream
Served with lobster foam, vongole and
seasonal vegetables

Salmon fillet
Served with a Hollandaise foam, fries and
seasonal vegetables

Bread & dips
Baguette with sage butter and aioli

Garlic Bread
Baguette with garlic butter

Soup of the day
Changing soup of the day

Tomato soup
Served with meatballs, croutons and
spring onions

Carpaccio of beef tenderloin
Served with Parmesan cheese,
roasted broad beans and truffle
mayonnaise

Kingprawn pan
Roasted in garlic

Beachpalet
Smoked salmon, Dutch prawns,
smoked trout and a horse radish
mayonnaise Lamb skewer

Served with mashed potatoes, wasabi
cream and seasonal vegetables

Chicken Satay
Served with satay sauce, atjar, prawn
crackers, fried onions and fries

Fillet of beef with red wine sauce
Served with mushrooms, fried onions
and fries

Vegan curry
Served with rice, yellow split peas and
coconut milk

17.00 - 22.00h (between 16.00 and 17.00h bites only)

Caesar Salad
Served with crispy chicken

North Sea Salad
Served with smoked salmon, 
Dutch prawns, smoked trout and 
horse radish mayonnaise

Burrata Salad
Served with Lollo Bianco & Rosso, dried
tomatoes, red onions, basil and capers

9.00

9.00

8.50

9.50

13.50

14.50

16.50

16.50

18.50

17.50

Mains
Dinner
Starters

Salads

SPECIALS
Ask about our daily specials: 
Catch of the Day
Meat Special

Two Brothers Burger (XL)
Black Angus beef (180GR) served on a
brioche bun with caramelized- and fried
onions, gherkin, bacon, cheddar and fries

Beyond b urger
Vegetarian Two Brothers Burger

   Day price

27.50

26.00

25.00

22.00

40.00

24.50

Side dishes

Dessert?
Ask about our dessert menu!

Portion of fries or garden salad
Sweet potato fries
Truffle fries
Served with Parmesan cheese and
truffle mayonnaise

4.75
5.25
8.00

Allergen Card

‘Two Brothers' also offers young people
with a form of autism a place to work.

They perform various services within our
hotels, including service and kitchen. 

We ask for your understanding. 

WITH A MISSION

 Day price

24.50

22.00



B.L.T
Served on focaccia bread with bacon,
lettuce, tomatoes and Thousand Islands
dressing

Salmon Focaccia
Served with smoked salmon, horse radish
mayonnaise, capers and red onions

Carpaccio of beef tenderloin
Served on farmhouse bread with
Parmesan cheese, roasted broad beans
and truffle mayonnaise

Grilled vegetables (vegan option
available)
Served on farmhouse bread with humus

Grilled cheeses
Ham, cheese, ham-cheese or cheese-
tomato

Chicken Satay
Served with satay sauce, atjar, prawn
crackers, fried onions and fries

Sea bream
Served with lobster foam, vongole a nd
seasonal vegetables

Vegan curry
Served with rice, yellow split peas and
coconut milk

Lunch 12.00 - 16.00h (between 16.00 and 17.00h bites only)

Salads

Sandwiches

Bread & dips
Baguette with sage butter and aioli

Garlic bread
Baguette with garlic butter

Soup of the day
Changing soup of the day

Tomato soup
Served with meatballs, croutons and
spring onions

Specialties

Warm dishes

22.00

27.50

24.50

Side dishes

Dessert? 
Ask about our dessert menu!

Allergen card

‘Two Brothers' also offers young people with a form of autism a place to work. They perform
various services within our hotels, including service and kitchen. We ask for your understanding. 

Do you want to know more or do you have a question? Let us know!

Portion of fries or garden salad
Sweet potato fries
Truffle fries served with Parmesan cheese
and truffle mayonnaise

4.75
5.25
8.00

Caesar Salad
Served with crispy chicken

North Sea Salad
Served with smoked salmon, Dutch
prawns, smoked trout and horse radish
mayonnaise

Burrata Salad
Served with Lollo Bianco & Rosso, dried
tomatoes, red onions, basil and capers

16.50

18.50

17.50

9.00

9.00

8.50

9.50

12 o’clock meat
Carpaccio, Dutch croquette and tomato
soup

12 o’clock fish
Smoked salmon, prawn croquette and
tomato soup

Club sandwich chicken
Served with fried egg, curry mayonnaise,
bacon and crisps

14.00

14.50

14.50

14.50

8.50

14.50

15.50

16.50

Egg sandwich
Choice of white or whole grain bread,
served with ham and/or cheese

Croquettes on farmhouse bread
Croquettes with fries
Two meat or vegetarian croquettes served
with mustard

Two Brothers Burger (XL)
Black Angus beef (180GR) served on a brioche
bun with caramelized- and fried onions,
gherkin, bacon, cheddar and fries

Beyond burger
Vegetarian Two Brothers Burger

9.50

12.50
13.50

24.50

22.00


